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PLAYLIST CD du 03/12/2022

Bounty

Eyes On You
Playboys

Love Ain't
Perfect Place
The South

Day Of The Dead
Half A Cha

John Henry

In The Valley
Santa Fe

Triple Cross

San Francisco
Wayfaring Stranger
Wintergreen
#Rednek

Music Man

Dust

Honky Tonk Way
Josephine

Strait Down

See Ya Cecilia
Something you love
Roots

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Just4 U

3, 2, 1 fortwo
Ghost Town
Lonely Too
Footloose

Make this day
Codigo

Damn

Light up the sky
Radio Song

Dream in my eyes
Rumba Stroll
Another Country
Sweet Caroline

| Be U Be

Chasing Down a Good Time
Desirable

You Are

People are good
Black Sheep

Won't You Dance With Me
Corn

Nothing but you
Country in the City



